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NORTH FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
2024 Track and Field Schedule
Thur./Sat. Jan.11/13	Carl Lewis Indoor			Univ. Houston		7:00pm
Thurs. Feb. 8                    Practice Meet				Cowart Stadium	5:30pm
Thurs. Feb. 15		Practice Meet				Cowart Stadium	6:00pm
Sat. Feb. 24		Rosehill Christian Invitation		Tomball		8:00am
Sat. Mar. 2 		Houston Relays			              Barnett Stadium	7:30am	
Sat. Mar. 9		Dave Bethany Relays		              Barnett Stadium         	 7:30am
Fri.-Sat. Mar. 15-16	TSU Relays			              TSU University		 8:00am
Sat. Mar. 23		Mickey Riggs Relays			Houston Christian	7:00am
Thur. Mar. 28		Sub-Varsity Meet			Barnett Stadium	 6:30am
Tues. Apr. 2		Varsity District Meet 			Barnett Stadium	 2:00pm
                                           Girls Prelims        Boys-3200/Field Events
Wed. Apr. 3		Varsity District Meet			Barnett Stadium	2:00pm
			Boys Prelims        Girls-3200/Field Events
Thur. April 4		Varsity District Meet Finals (Girls)	Barnett Stadium	6:30pm
Fri. April 5		Varsity District Meet Finals (Boys)	Barnett Stadium	6:30pm
April 11-13		Area Meets				TBA			TBA
Fri.-Sat. April 19-20	Track/Field Regional Meet		Sam Houston Univ.	3:00pm
Thur. May 2		State Meet Track/Field			Univ. Texas-Austin	1:00pm

Coaches: Edwin Clark and Clifton Terrell
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